
 

 

  
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

ECTS-Grading Table für Graduates of Winter Semester 2019/20 in the Master’s 
Program Information Systems 

(Data Status: 14 May 2020) 

 
 
 
Mean Average of Grades in Winter Semester 2019/20: 2.11 (Number of Graduates: 24) 

 

For Comparison 

Mean Average of grades in Summer Semester 2019: 1.97 (Number of Graduates: 32) 

Mean Average of grades in Winter Semester 2018/19: 2.00 (Number of Graduates: 28) 

 

Average Grade in 
Master's degree 

Frequency Percentage of Total Cumulative Percentage of Total 

1,2 1 4,17% 4,17% 

1,4 1 4,17% 8,33% 

1,5 1 4,17% 12,50% 

1,7 2 8,33% 20,83% 

1,8 2 8,33% 29,17% 

1,9 1 4,17% 33,33% 

2,0 3 12,50% 45,83% 

2,1 4 16,67% 62,50% 

2,2 1 4,17% 66,67% 

2,3 1 4,17% 70,83% 

2,4 1 4,17% 75,00% 

2,6 2 8,33% 83,33% 

2,7 2 8,33% 91,67% 

2,8 1 4,17% 95,83% 

3,1 1 4,17% 100,00% 

TOTAL 24 100,00%  

 

 

 


